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week 
work 

date 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 21. 2. 2014 A H G F E D C B 

2 28. 2. 2014 B A H G F E D C 

3 7. 3. 2014 C B A H G F E D 

4 14. 3. 2014 D C B A H G F E 

5 21. 3. 2014 E D C B A H G F 

6 28. 3. 2014 F E D C B A H G 

7 4. 4. 2014 G F E D C B A H 

8 11. 4. 2014 H G F E D C B A 

9 18. 4. 2014 Excursion  

13 16. 5. 2014 Excursion  

 

 

 

GROUP Name 1 Name 2 

A Gizachew Assefa KERGA Renaud MERLET 

B Paulina SOSA FERNANDEZ Siew Ye WEE 

C Sagar BHATTA Mohammad Shaiful Alam AMIN  

D HongJin KIM Nataliia MANZHOS 

E Camila HERINGER Dafne ROBLES 

F Edith KUTORGLO  Islam QADOUS 

G Tanmoy Kanti DEB Antonio FREITAS 

H Laila MORENO Pelin KARAKILIC 



work  supervisor 

1 Permeability of membranes for gas separation 

 

Ing. Fíla, Ing. Bernauer 

(Vlastimil.Fila@vscht.cz, 

Milan.Bernauer@vscht.cz) 

                   room:  AH08 

2 Selectivity of membranes for gas separation 

 

Ing. Fíla, Ing. Bernauer 

(Vlastimil.Fila@vscht.cz, 

Milan.Bernauer@vscht.cz) 

                   room:  AH08 

3 Texture characteristic of membrane materials – ASAP, BET  Ing. Lhotka 

(Miloslav.Lhotka@vscht.cz) 

                         room:  AS29 

4 Texture characteristic of membrane materials – mercury 

porosimetry 

Ing. Sedlářová 

(Ivona.Sedlarova@vscht.cz) 

                          room:  A29 

5 Ion selective membrane conductivity determination Ing. Vazač, Ing. Hnát  

(Karel.Vazac@vscht.cz, 

Jaromir.Hnat@vscht.cz) 

                         room:  AS75 

6 Determination of the PEM fuel cell operational 

characteristics 

Ing. Prokop 

(Martin.Prokop@vscht.cz) 

                          room:  A23 

7 Characterization of a PEM water-electrolyzer Ing. Polonský 

(Jakub.Polonsky@vscht.cz) 

                          room:  A23 

8 Electrodialysis Ing. Němeček, Ing. Pánek 

(Michal.Nemecek@vscht.cz, 

Petr.Panek@vscht.cz) 

                         room:  AS62 

 

 


